Product No:

Product Name:

Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

Product Family Code:

Selling Price:
PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

Product Family Code:

Selling Price:
PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

Susan's Special Sauces

Product Form

1

Extra Creamy Ranch Dressing

DR

$3.50

$2.00

2

Extra Creamy Italian Dressing

DR

$3.50

$2.00

3

Italian Dressing

DR

$3.00

$1.50

4

Superior Caesar Salad Dressing

DR

$3.25

$1.25

5

Susan's French Dressing

DR

$3.25

$1.25

6

Susan's Thousand Island Dressing

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

140
25

100

150

100
35

140

210

100
40

160

240

150
40

160

240

119
42

168

252

125
55






Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

DR
$3.25
$1.25

7

Susan's Creamy Blue Cheese Dressing
DR

$3.25

$1.25

8

Sensational Steak Sauce
SA

$4.50

$2.50

9

Thick and Hearty Sensational Steak Sauce

SA
$4.75
$2.75

10

Meatball Express
PS

$4.35

$2.85

11

Vegetarian's Delight
PS

$4.50

$2.90

12

Garlic, Onion, and Mushrooms

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

220

330

330
55

220

330

202
45

180

270

40
30

120

180

180
30

120

180

150
30

120

180

30






Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

PS
$4.50
$3.00

13

More Cheese, Please
PS

$4.75

$3.50

14

Mild Picante
SL

$3.10

$1.55

15

Medium Picante
SL

$3.10

$1.55

16

Jumpin's Hot Picante
SL

$3.10

$1.55

17

Hickory Smoke Barbacue Sauce
BS

$4.90

$2.95

18

Uncle Steve's Best Ever Barbacue Sauce

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

20

30

15
60

90

149
25

100

150

130
25

100

150

115
20

80

120

130
25

100

150

164
30






Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

Product No:

Product Name:

Product Family Code:

Selling Price:

PCost

BS
$5.90
$3.45

19

Magnificent Mesquite Flavored Barbacue Sauce
BS

$4.75

$2.75

20

Extra Spicy Barbacue Sauce
BS

$4.50

$2.25

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

Quantity on Hand:

Expected Daily Demand:

Minimum Inventory
Level:

Maximum Inventory
Level:

120

180

110
20

80

120

101
25

100

150






