Susan's Special Sauces

Product Form

Draduat Na			
Product No:	1	Quantity on Hand:	140
Product Name:	Extra Creamy Ranch Dressing	Expected Daily Demand:	25
Product Family Code:	DR	Minimum Inventory Level:	100
Selling Price:	\$3.50	Maximum Inventory	150
PCost	\$2.00	Level:	100
Product No:	2	Quantity on Hand:	100
Product Name:	Extra Creamy Italian Dressing	Expected Daily Demand:	35
Product Family Code:	DR	Minimum Inventory Level:	140
Selling Price:	\$3.50	Maximum Inventory	210
PCost	\$2.00	Level:	210
Product No:	3	Quantity on Hand:	100
Product Name:	Italian Dressing	Expected Daily Demand:	40
Product Family Code:	DR	Minimum Inventory Level:	160
Selling Price:	\$3.00	Maximum Inventory	240
PCost	\$1.50	Level:	240
Product No:	4	Quantity on Hand:	150
Product Name:	Superior Caesar Salad Dressing	Expected Daily Demand:	40
Product Family Code:	DR	Minimum Inventory Level:	160
Selling Price:	\$3.25	Maximum Inventory	240
PCost	\$1.25	Level:	240
Product No:	5	Quantity on Hand:	119
Product Name:	Susan's French Dressing	Expected Daily Demand:	42
Product Family Code:	DR	Minimum Inventory	168
Selling Price:	\$3.25	Level:	252
PCost	\$1.25	Maximum Inventory Level:	252
Product No:	6	Quantity on Hand:	125
Product Name:	Susan's Thousand Island Dressing	Expected Daily Demand:	55
	5		

Product Family Code:	DD	Minimum Inventory	
Ť	DR	Minimum Inventory Level:	220
Selling Price:	\$3.25	Maximum Inventory	330
PCost	\$1.25	Level:	
Dandoot No.			
Product No:	7	Quantity on Hand:	330
Product Name:	Susan's Creamy Blue Cheese Dressing	Expected Daily Demand:	55
Product Family Code:	DR	Minimum Inventory Level:	220
Selling Price:	\$3.25	Maximum Inventory	330
PCost	\$1.25	Level:	
Product No:	8	Quantity on Hand:	202
Product Name:	Sensational Steak Sauce	Expected Daily Demand:	45
Product Family Code:	SA	Minimum Inventory Level:	180
Selling Price:	\$4.50	Maximum Inventory	270
PCost	\$2.50	Level:	270
Product No:	9	Quantity on Hand:	40
Product Name:	Thick and Hearty Sensational Steak Sauce	Expected Daily Demand:	30
Product Family Code:	SA	Minimum Inventory	120
Selling Price:	\$4.75	Level: Maximum Inventory	100
PCost	\$2.75	Level:	180
Product No:	10	Quantity on Hand:	180
Product Name:	Meatball Express	Expected Daily Demand:	30
Product Family Code:	PS	Minimum Inventory	120
Selling Price:	\$4.35	Level:	
PCost	\$2.85	Maximum Inventory Level:	180
Product No:	11	Quantity on Hand:	150
Product Name:	Vegetarian's Delight	Expected Daily Demand:	30
Product Family Code:	PS	Minimum Inventory	120
Selling Price:	\$4.50	Level:	
PCost	\$2.90	Maximum Inventory Level:	180
	T-11-2		
Product No:	12	Quantity on Hand:	30
Product Name:	Garlic, Onion, and Mushrooms	Expected Daily Demand:	5
	,, and made		3

	1
	i
	i
	i
	+
	_

Product Family Code:	PS	Minimum Inventory	20
Selling Price:	\$4.50	Level:	
PCost	\$3.00	Maximum Inventory Level:	30
Product No:	13	Quantity on Hand:	4
Product Name:	More Cheese, Please	Expected Daily Demand:	15
Product Family Code:	PS	Minimum Inventory	60
Selling Price:	\$4.75	Level: Maximum Inventory	90
PCost	\$3.50	Level:	90
Product No:	14	Quantity on Hand:	149
Product Name:	Mild Picante	Expected Daily Demand:	25
Product Family Code:	SL	Minimum Inventory Level:	100
Selling Price:	\$3.10	Maximum Inventory	150
PCost	\$1.55	Level:	130
Product No:	15	Quantity on Hand:	130
Product Name:	Medium Picante	Expected Daily Demand:	25
Product Family Code:	SL	Minimum Inventory Level:	100
Selling Price:	\$3.10	Maximum Inventory	150
PCost	\$1.55	Level:	130
Product No:	16	Quantity on Hand:	115
Product Name:	Jumpin's Hot Picante	Expected Daily Demand:	20
Product Family Code:	SL	Minimum Inventory Level:	80
Selling Price:	\$3.10	Maximum Inventory	120
PCost	\$1.55	Level:	120
Product No:	17	Quantity on Hand:	130
Product Name:	Hickory Smoke Barbacue Sauce	Expected Daily Demand:	25
Product Family Code:	BS	Minimum Inventory Level:	100
Selling Price:	\$4.90	Maximum Inventory	150
PCost	\$2.95	Level:	
Product No:	18	Quantity on Hand:	164
Product Name:	Uncle Steve's Best Ever Barbacue Sauce	Expected Daily Demand:	30

	1
	i
	i
	i
	+
	_

Product Family Code:	BS	Minimum Inventory Level:	120
Selling Price:	\$5.90	Maximum Inventory	180
PCost	\$3.45	Level:	180
Product No:	19	Quantity on Hand:	110
Product Name:	Magnificent Mesquite Flavored Barbacue Sauce	Expected Daily Demand:	20
Product Family Code:	BS	Minimum Inventory	80
Selling Price:	\$4.75	Level: Maximum Inventory	122
PCost	\$2.75	Level:	120
Product No:	20	Quantity on Hand:	101
Product Name:	Extra Spicy Barbacue Sauce	Expected Daily Demand:	25
Product Family Code:	BS	Minimum Inventory	100
Selling Price:	\$4.50	Level:	
PCost	\$2.25	Maximum Inventory Level:	150